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NOTICFE

... THE BEST COPIES OBTAINABLE ARF ... .. _
. - .. INCLUDED IN THE REPRODUCTION. - - -
OF THE FILE. PAGES INCLUDED
THAT ARE BLURRED, LIGHT OR
OTHERWISE DIFFICULT TO READ
ARE THE RESULT OF THE CONDITION
AND OR COLOR OF THE ORIGINALS
PROVIDED. THESE ARE THE BEST
- COPIES AVAILABLE.
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Ojjn‘e Vei ( b, zdum e UNITEL fj 5 GOVERNMENT

TO : DILECTOR, FRI (02=00359) DATB:  June 23, 1953
: :
affﬁ“ : SAC, TFO (105-2303) H
¢
. supyecT: EDZARD JASES WRTNSTEIN, Wa.,
J : ESPTONAGE ~ R; PERJURY;
— INTZRNAL SECIRITY ACT OF 1950
Re report SA RICVARD T. MZADSKY made at lew York May 27, 1953, in -
which a lead was set out to ascertain at the Veterans Administration fentral v
Office, Washington, D. C., "the location of the Rerional Office maintaining
. the subject's file,
LN Veterans Adninistration Centrzl office, | bW1d
Vashingion, D. C., auvised Si 1Qi°D FIL»TC'TZR, Jr., on June 22, 1953,
that suoject's file nuber is (RN s is maintained at the vl -
! Veterans Administration Regiocnai 0ffice, Syracuse, Nes York. it
The Albany Office is requested Lo review subjeci's Velerans ’
- 'Auministration file at the Veterans Administration Repional Office, I
-~ Syracuse, Mcw York, to ascertain where GI benefit checks have been ’
.+ deposited or information which would assist in identifying checks at
) tte U. S. Treasury Departmeni. '
-RUC-
IF/mmd . ;é 0 3
2—CC-ALPARY (0,=177h) == BEGISTERED MAIL ja82
2-CC-Nil YORK (05-15773) — REGISTERSD MAIL o JLN 24 - -
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" ' FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
. SEONSTMF AR A LIRS

THIG CASKE ORIGINATED AT

MY YDPK :
REFORT MADE AT DATE WHEN POUOO FOR WHICH MADE REFORT MADE BY
- MADE .
ALDANY, NEY YORK 8/1/53 7/ /53 PETFR G. ROTH oY
TITLE . CHARACTER OF CASK
} LIFIONAGE - R; PERJURY;
EDVARD JAMES WEINSTEIN, wa. 1NTERNAL SECURITY ACT
. ’ - OF 1950 -
SYNOPSIS OF FACTS: Cge- !
) ' - .
p . Kumbers of Vescran Administration checks paid to subject
'} . obtained,
.: . ‘o ) ",G Q’
DETAILS _ S I ARG
- Lo, Th t3?| -‘.!‘
AT SYRACUSE, NEY YORK O?}:/' N (X‘{ i
A = 4

e : g8 Chief, Beneficiairies Accounts Section, v
Syracuse ne: uilice, Veturans -ld:unist.l'atlon, rmade available
a record of checks paid to subject as JAYES ZEINSTEIN, account
numberm fyom which the following list was prepared: b

kg
. ¥onth of _ Check Anount
Benefit - Rumber
D{p October, 1946 10,772,602 L3.33
eqfs® mms o o2
| ecenber _ 9oL - _ 00 : t
' A January, 1947 17:1130:690 : 65,00 - i
% February 17,945,672 65.00 i
ﬂ{ liarch 29,3(&10,? gg.oo L
rril 1 00
¥ay COPIES DESTROYER £91,126 65.00
JuneR 31 Fius 50 19 41,682,918 21.67
mﬁm‘?¢ \""h‘.‘f“\. _ SPECIAL ACENT DO MOT WRITE tN THESE SPACER
) EM RECPROED - A8
COFILS OF THIS REPORT L e e
(5)- Bureau (65-60359) (Rar) .o MUE10 b2 e A
3 -~ New York (65-15773) (m). ' o .;" N
2 - ¥FO (105-2303) (A1) W ¥y
2 - Alb% Ss-lnh) : : - SO
Y IN FILF i

PROPERTY O{F:.FBI—Thls CTAT{J&J‘? nd its contenizﬁgiéobig;zeto yo-tjl by ﬁ'.\e FBI and are :?’b
- l' - . . e -
‘. . “.- r‘ 1 g }:"‘.- & & SPVIEenE? PesaTINS SIFICE  IS—ECEDT -4 * L "\){b
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Month of
Benefit

October, 1947
November
Decenber
Januaiy, 1949
February
Harch

April

Hay

June

October
Novenmber
Decenber

January, 1949
February
¥arch

April

Kay

June

Check
Nurber

lll, 791’269
k5,941,076
L7,438,066
£8,536,311
19,955,343
50,312,042
52,0L5, 329
27,754,028
59,293,151
65,165,422
65,765,209
66,69Q,107

51,842,299
52,313,264
53,878,231
55,138,320
55,625,406
57,37L,904

- RUC =

Amount

82.33
65.00
65.00
€5.00
65.00
65.C0

75.00

75.00
20.00
102.50
75.00

75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00.

75.00

75.00
17.50



AL 65-177L

ADMINTSTRATIVE i
LEDS - R R

Dot -7

3- 4 THE W.SHINGTON FIELD NFFICE - "~

- AT ®4SHINGTOY, D. G-
64

; ¥ 7111 examine checks 1isted herein at Treasuey Department to
deternine where they were cashed or deposited or any other information
which might be helpful in locatin~ bank accounts of subjcct.

22" S it > 2N -

REFERENCE: Report of RICHARD T. HRDSKY dated February 13, 1953 at . =~ .
Ncw Tork. e
WFO letter to Sureau dated June 23, 1953.
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RIFORY MAOE AY DAT:&HDI FERMOD FOR WHICH MADE REFORT MADK BY
ALBANY, NEY YORK 8/1/53 1/3/53 PETER G. ROTH
TINE : CHARACTER OF CASK - R
' - tSFIONAGE — R; PERJURY; -
EDWARD JAMES TEINSTEIN, wa., INTERNAL SECURITY ACT
e ) T OF 1950

SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:

Mumbers of Veleran Administration checks paid to subject

i ¥ i ]

obtained,
SRR L T R ch
DETAILS
AT SYRACUS * YORK
. g s Chief, Beneficiaries Accounts Section, b7d

Syracuse neci Iffice, Veturans Administration, made available
a record of checks paid to subject as JIYES WEINSTZIN, account W
pumbe from shich the following list was prepared; :_'b

Month of Check Anount.

Benefit Number

October, 1946 10,772,602 b3.33 - -

November 1h,312,136 65.00

December 16,933,994 65.00 .

January, 1947 17,430,690 65.00 -

February 17,945,672 - 65,00

March 29,360,637 65,00

April 30,0L1,151 ° 65.00

YMay 39,691 126 65.00

June L1,682,918 21.67

APPFROVID AND
FORWARDEDY

SMCAL AGENY

DO NOT WRITE (N THISE SFACTS

COMES OF THIS REIPFORT

.S = Bureau (65-60359) (R!)
3 « New York (65-15773) ()

2 - ¥F0 (105-2303) (Raf)
2 - Albany (65-177k)

PROPERTY OF FBI—This confidential report dnd its ‘contents are, ‘loaned Yo yolj by the FBI and are not to be
distributed outside of azency to which loaned.

¥ b SOVCRSWERT FbolTieg AFVICY H—abiXY=)




110430

kN -"EDE;RALQUREAU or

on: 30 3 SECURITY INFORHAT N - CO_
nas casx ovsmatzs au NEW YORK - VAANY,

REPOAT MADE AT DATE WHEN PERIOD FOR WH‘CH iwt AELFOAT MADE BY

. MADKE

“ASHINGTON, D. €. A - o] 9/3,29,30/53 HOJARD FLETCHER, JR. BD
" TIME CHARACTER OF CASK

EDWARD JAMES JEINSTEIN, wa. ESPIONASE - R; PERJURY;

INTERNAL SECURITY ACT OF 1950

7:’1995:5 OF FACTS:

Vet.erans Administration checks paid to subject under No.
examined and endorsers set out.

v Wl s s L TN e e 2 e
e ST 7. RUC
P - - - * : - - M

: — Of
DETAILS: AT WASHINGTON, D. C .: D g/\/\\

Mr. L. 8. SHULER, Records Information Center, General Accounting
Office, Washington, D. C., made available to Special Employee MELVIN L.
MONTGOMERY twenty-seven checks 1ssued to subject in payment of Veterans
Administration claim No. JES These checks were examined and vl

s reflected the following ini rmat.xon- 1%
- Check Disburser's Second
Number Date Number Amount Eadorsery —
10,772,602 11/20/46 02 $u3.33 Tonpkins CouZ

Trust Company,
Ithaca, N.Y.

W,012,136  11/30/16 202 R o R
. or deposit in The ®©T1~

L National Safety Bank
OPIES DESTROYED o and Trust Company
Sl Gy SO lugy of New York.
LY a3

APPROVED AND BPECIAL AGENT
FORWARDED: % IN CHARGE PO NOT WRITK IN THESE SPACES
iy -
m RDED

- COPIES OF THIS AKPORT

I-S - Bureau (65-50359) B N ‘“DEIED -58-

"2 - Albany (65-1774) (~M) oCt

3 - New York (65-15773)(ENCL-27)(RM) 31

2 - Washington Field (105-2303) m‘/‘/
714 NI AdOD

L
PROPERTY OF FBI - This conhdenhal report and its, contenfs a |
FBl and age not fo be distributed outside I\AN

i




[ z e S - _: Y SO ' - N
WFO 105-2303
' Chéck : Disburser's ~ Second e
- Number Date Number Amount Endorser
16,933,994  12/31/46 202 $65.00 Tompkins County
T o ‘ Trust Company,
' Ithaca, Jdew York.
17,430,690  1/31/L7 202 $65.00 Tompkins County
Trust Coapany,
Ithaca, New Yark.
- Y9US,672  2/28/47 .. 202 . .- 365.00 Cornell Co-operative
S e e - y S - Society for deposit
e T S at First National
Bank of Ithaca, N.Y.
29,360,637  3/31/47 302 $65.00 The National Safety
Bank and Trust Company
of New York.
30,041,151 L/30/47 302 $65.00 Triangle Book Shop for
: deposit at FPirst National
Ban.k of Ithaca, Ho!o
39,691,126  S/31/47 302 $65.00 Tompkins County Trust
‘ ‘ Company, Ithaca, N.Y.
' h1,682,91&_ 302 $21.57

Check
Number

k1,791,269

46,941,076

13/

All of the above-listed checks carried JAMES
T e T LA 45 payee.

Date

11/6/457

11/30/47

Disbursert's
Number

302

Amount

#82.33

865.0v

oo
eposit at daticnal

Safety Bank and Trust
Company of ¥ew York.

EINSTEIN, ([l :&e_

Secomd
Endorsay

lcneck cashea at the

National Safety Bank
and Trust Company of
New York)

Corn Exchange Bank
Trust Company, Colonial
Branch No.72, New York
City.
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Check
Number

L8,536,331

49,955,343

50,312,042

52-045,329
27,754,025

£9,293,151

~

b7,u38,066

4F0 105-2303

Date
12/31/47

1/31/48

2/29/8

/N8

L/30/48

5/31/48

6/30/48

Disburser's

Number Amount

\

Second
Endorser

302 $65.00

302 $65.00

;oz . $65.00
302
302
302

§75.00

32 $20.00

| 375.001

$565.00

(not endorsed by

payee) Stamped Tompkins
County Trust Company,
Ithaca, dew York.

(First endorsement,
. .‘-EIH

endor'sement, pay to the
order of First National
Bank of Ithaca, ¥.Y.,
Triangle Book Corpora-
tion, EVAN J. MORRIS,

Proprietor. E?L

&

Pay to the order of the
First National Bank of
Ithaca, N. Y., Triangle
Book Corporation, EVAN
J. #ORRIS, Proprietor.

Pay to the order of the
Chase National Bank of
the city of New York,
Tines Square Branch,
DAVID K. KAUFMAN
Second éndorsenment,
third
endorsement, The National
Jafety Bank and Trust
Company of New York. -

Second endorsement,
eposit 1n National

Safety Bank and Trust

Company of New York.

The Morris Plan Indus-
trial Bank of New York.




-

CMc‘k' . T Disburser's . " Second '_ T
Number - Date Number Amount Endorser : -7
65,165,022  10/31/48 302 _ $102.50  Tompkins County Trust
s Tl - Company, Ithaca, N.Y.

65,765,209  11/30/l8 302 $75.00 _m :
e - . - . eposjt at National -
Tl iy o : L Safety Bank and Trust

T ‘ .- : Company of New York.

302

66,690,007  12/31/18 81500 Fror
L e P e SR ot TR posit in the - '

2B i B8R frfibis .

S

£
-+

L S

——. = e - - Yemimees s -

NE B ’-;’?*‘_““ e SRELLTIIT T SR LT e Y National Safety Bank an
& : - , R . ' Trust Company of N.Y.

51,842,299 . 1/31/49 ho2 - . $75.00 Pay to the order of |’
- : First dational Bank of
) * Ithaca, N.Y., Triangle
Book Corporation, EVAN
J. MORRIS, Proprieteor.

52,313,264  2/28/49 LO2 $75.00 Pay to the order of

: - - First National Bank of

: L - _ .  Ithaca, N.Y., Triangle
. ’ : Book Corporation, EVAN

J. MORRIS, Proprietor.-

3,878,231  3/31/L9°  Lo2 ' , $75.00 Tompkins County Trust
to " i " N ’ . Tl .. cmpw’ Ithﬂc., u-!- ‘

7 §5,138;320 /3049 k02 - . $15.00  The Morris Plan Indus-
. . trial Bank of New York.
55,625,l06  5/31/49 ko2 - $75.00 For deposit at the

Horris Plan Industrial
Bank of Hew York.

L3

C b
O T

iF - IS7,37h,904 - 6/30/u9 ko2 $17.50 - e
$ _ - for deposit

-

— ‘ ) . entral Savings Bank in
LT : ’ the city of NHew York.

» s it

The checks carried under disburser's number 202 were signed
R Those carried under disburser's number 302 were signed
L8 those under disburser's number L0O2 were signed
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payee, JAHES HE[HSTEIN

CUATLE All of the above-listed checks cie
orser,. unless -otherwise _noted, JAMSS nETHSTELN.- Photostatie
copiea of these checks were nade and

are being forwarded t.o llev Iork. -

— af-m_r‘q %
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VS T
,J— saa R

:
“F’*‘,‘.‘.’;

-\B S,

e P —

e I Nt N vart by WS-}
" ¥ o

Foares ¥ T j‘,j“'-'ﬂ.' . b




it it mewm a4

4 e are oe

- F‘;ﬁ’mﬂ‘-{m\% (R

TSR TR ITETT L e ae

Referonco 1s made to tha report of Special Agent RICHARD ' J

- *__-_;'_';, HRADSKY, made at New York, New York
il that Confidential Informant T-j 7355
- ezzzy. Bank of Commerce of New York, t:y
... - furnished on October 17, 1950, ledger sheet.e pert-uning t-o the accouut. SR
C UL of JAMES WEINSTEIN, 211 Central Park, West, New York City, at the TR,
~=_%... Industrial Bank of Cozmerce, New York City, which listed a $75 depoait ST
e imen. OD May 6, 1949 and May 31, 1949. Therefore, no lead is being get out .- i -
’ “-;"‘““-‘." to have the Hew York Office chack

Hovember

24,1951, which reflected .U _ ]

Bank the account of subject at the Indust,-j .1. ™ ~ .
3—~ d cmen', n" I&'k Ciw. _,? "#_"qﬁq.ﬂ':”it‘-r}é{m_;:s“"-%\ 1;;_:-1 P w = -—':,:xy
-L:f._"'. ]:f[‘ "-I--b."'.‘.’.‘-.:-ﬁ AT ey Ui e S b bt b L e 2L "’% - i s ; .‘

s O R ST A LANT MM e B A ¥
3‘1‘:. g A *ﬂ"t‘“:'_i - !m 3 “mkrﬂ"%wt,w) -—g—mi;‘mm-—’— ‘1-
g “-Mm

AL
. :.‘.-""*"-.u:"‘-“‘--‘;k :.-;—‘-'L..wf-.;’-"’ g

vk _\..__,b\s.-ﬂ:-o.anr' e ‘\--"‘

N ..'

a0, s 2 Bl e

T .. ALBANY wzcx: Coen TR LT T
""—“"’"’*‘*‘*‘"- AT ITHACA, WEW YRK: - - T e

e :'-% :‘-"';t""_l Will ascertain if subject has a bank account at the ‘l‘ompld.na o
o T e County Trust Company, Ithaca, New York, inasmuch as several of

"7 the Veterans Adminisiration shecks showed this bank to be the

. sascond endorser. Une of these checks, No. 47,438,066, dated T
Deceaber 31, 1947, did not carry the payee as first endorser . - .,
I vhich is an indication t.hat. it uas deposit.ed to the credit . LD
1 of tha payee. =~ - -,

+

1
b ]

o e’ F

v. .k‘ AV o ... gy om w e P.:- z':'-‘-i-c'ia :'f;l'-“:
R S i YORK, NEW YORK:

-l _._,‘.1__"_ .- -._ _-____ T .__..',.-r S
“.- T Will ascertain if subject ha.s a bank account at the Corn

Exchange Bank and Trust Company, Colonial Branch, New York - .
City, inasmuch as this bank was the second endorser of L
ehe:zslo. 46,941,074, dated uovember Jo, 192;7 in the amount.

of

Will ascertain 1f Bubject haa a bank account. at. the National -
" Safety Bank and Trust Company of New York, :lew York, New York, - -

inasmuch as this bank was the second endorser of chec.k No. - . .0 .
29,360,637 dated Harch 31, 1947, 1n the mount of $65. .- < T

- -1 ‘--‘ P
- e «.l.., ‘.-’. N Carea s T Foa G n It e
. = I .

LS 1 -

- L RE?BiEHCB: Repor; of Spec:lal Agent PETER G.
L X 7-'.‘ L 7’ 19 3. B .

K T .

?,_“4}'

- -_nu...x

ROTH made at. nbany hugust




. T . MU~ - 'k‘— B ecaat iy -;.'"-:-r:'..éf:?“ P
. 7’. g S A i e St T Ao ey el S o . - - 2 -
0104 C - ' ' {1533 -
.« FEDERALNSUREAU OF INVEJTIGATION
ooy ' SECURITY INFORMATION - CONFIDENTIAL o B
"o casa omenurst ax N4 YORK TIUHTITY eestas iy pe s bid]
) - . . Y L PR T)]
REIPORT MADK AY DATE WHEIN PLAIOD FOR WHICH MADE REAFORT MADE Iy \
- . - MADE o
WASHINGTON, D. C. RN I vems | 9/3,29,30/53 . | HOWARD PLETCHER, JR.  BD .
TIML.E Lo . CHARACTER OF CASE
n ‘ - ESPIONASE - R; PERJURY;
EDJARD JAMES WEINSTEIN, wa, . mmuni'. SECURITY ACT OF 1950

SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:

- b
g e, b’b

Veterans Administration checks paid to subject under No.
exanined and endorsers sat out. )

DETAILS: AT WASHINGTON, D.C.:

Mr. L. S. SHULER, Records Informmation Center, General Accounting -
Office, Washington, D. C., made available to Special Employee MELVIN L.
MONTGOMERY twenty-seven checks issued to subject in payment of Veterans

Administration claim No. (B These checks were examined and bkt"
reflected the following information: b1
Check Disburser's Second

Numnber Date Number Amount Endorser
10,772,602  11/20/46 202 §L3.33 Tompkins County

Trust Company, .

e L R Ithaca, N.Y.
14,312,136  11/30/l6 202 $65.00
‘ -— ST C - for deposit in The
National Safety Bank
~— ' : and Trust Company
' of New York.
APPROVED AND ":‘cg‘;‘:zi"' DO NOT WRITE [N THESE SPACES -

. . . COPILS OF THIS REPORT
S-'- Burean (65-50359)
2 - Albany (65-1774) (M)
3 - New York (65-15773) (ENCL-27)(RM) ' . R
2 « Washington Pield (105-2303) T

PROPERTY OF FBI - This confidential report and its contents are loaned to yo by the
FBl and are not to be distributed outside of agency fo whi

SRR i Gl

e et -
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\ Oﬁice Memo(r\}mdum e UNITED s*nﬂx ES GOVERNMENT
70 t SAC ' ' | | DATE: l!ay A, 1950‘ o

FROM & SA ROBERT W, GRANT o z .

SUBJECT:  HARRY ‘GOLD
. FSPIONAGE - R

Veterans Administration, 128 North Broad

Street, advised on Vay 29, 1950 that a clerk by the name of YN | &
had told her about a week previcusly that he had met two v
Indian scientists who were friends of HARRY GOLD,

could furnish no further information concerning the incident,

FDRARD YODFL, 6608 Lynford Street, advised on Msy 29, 1950 thst about. -
two years previously he had visited the GOLD home and had met two. ..z 7 = 7%

——

-~ %" Indisn sclentists who were friends of HARRY GOLD, VODEL seid that 237 -7

i he visited the GOLD home becsuse COLD!'s mother had died and it was

— an old Jewish custom to bring food to the bereaved family, = -~ -
He said that he met these scientists through JOF GOLD, brother of
HARRY, but thst he had paid 1little, if any, attention to them at that
time, He said they were introduced to him by JOE as friends of RARRY
GOLD. He also said that he understood that these sclentists were

* working in New York at that time, Be said that he was present only

a few minutes when the scientists left GOLD's home, He described
one of them as being sbout S'7* or 5'8", thin build, light complexion
and wearing glasses, He described the other one as about the ssme
height and complexion, but with a stocky build, He could recall no
more information concerning these two men, He repeated that they T
were only in the home a few minutes after he arrived there, He said ‘

he attached no significance to the meeting at the time and, therefore,-: . . -

' did not psy very much attention to these men. . - .

T RYG/ jnd o R

65-1307

o 65-#307-450,,
R ' : FRI - PHILADELPM-A!
M= 5 1950 , _

Q:A peet e 1,‘_;, ' W

-
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THE FOREIGN SERVICE
OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
American Embassy
2 Avenue Gabriel
Paris 8, Frapce

September 4, 1951 /\70
Director, Ppr
. FProm: L Legal Attache, Parig

, -
- Subject: WIIJ.IAH"})’EFH., wa,
FESPIONAGE - R;
PERJURY

(Bufile 65-59312)

ReBulet August 6, 1951,

(=l

AERSu——
' On August 2) » 1951, the U, & Veterans Administration file for
h(ﬂaim No, Was reviewed at V, j, Headquarters
in Farys,

has completed
«I. Bill frog the Ecole
is 17, Prance to the

,',"
b

N
>
g

- g

g
=~
8

CONTA

claimed, fn his request for the ahov

= , e transfer,
3 g that he desired Yo study German classical and romantigc literature of the Piano,
: £ "1 and also indicateq that the cost of living in Paris was too high for him,
» V "
E’-EE ) The V. A, file in Parig indicates that is
B presently receiving his mail from the V.A, in Paris at the American Legation
& ég i » bul that he is actupall living in care ofﬂ

L et RAS 1S

The V. A, file in Paris indicated that.

-~
Plans to resume his (-
" Studies at the above named sc _

94

hool in Vienna on October 1, 1951, B
I3 £, ' - In view__.of the ‘foregoing it 315 suggested that the Bureau ma :
& wish to request the Bureay representaty in Frankfurt, Germany to handle b7c’

<
-

ve
the desired reinterview of i NEL "I A5y o inEVi?réal. ‘5—6—
' ' Accordingly, in the absence of structions frpcg the Burean ¢o
the contrary, instant matter is being Placed in a closeq status by the
Paris office. AP

INDEXED - 66 ERR R
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‘BAC, REW YORK |

DIRECTOR, FEI

, aka
Wi o1 Mutterperl .
ESPIONAGE - R

_ FERJIRY .

ohtinuz bis study of

hes moved to Vienna,

music,

There 15 being trancmitted hercwith a copy of a letter which

¥a3 recelved from the Bureau's Legal Atteche in Paris,
. * Septerber I _El.!!’ogg
LT '.Mc

France, dnted
3111 note that this letter indicates
av of .lub.j__e_c_?,

Lo

September 15, 1951
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Beptember 15, 1951 -
Assistent Chlef of Staff, G-2
Department af the Army

The Pentogon

Washington 25, D. C.

Date: .
To

-

John Edger Hoover, Director
Federal Bureau of Investigation
. &

WILLYAM,PERL, aka
William!Mutterperl

ESPIORAGE - R

PERJURY

TR e oo,

.

Lter of the subjoct of this investipgztion,

. Indicated in my referenced pemorandum, was

bill to continue his otuly of music at

Loteringerstrasse 18, Viemna IIT, Austria.
tronefer wos his @éeire to study German cl
Pleno. According to his Veterans Adzxinistration £

through the Aericen legntion in Viemna Austria,
care of e d e e R ) ‘

-

T

' tes

- .,

in oy referenced memorandum

AP0
PRI
" -ADVTarfﬁ?n" A.-"LESREOORD

SRR

80

Attention: Chief, Intelligence Division . -

Your attention is invited to my memorandum of

the above-captioned matter wherein You vere requested
in Viemna, Austriz, with respect to the ectivities of

r— For your assistance in this matter, eddfti
received by this Bureau to the effect that# vho, as wns
. %0 hav2 been studying music
e¢ o transfer under that

under the CI Bill of Rights in Paris , France, had effec
the Akedemie Fur Musik nd Derstellende »

It w11l be eppreciated 4f you will fastitute the inquiriep
el the earliest yossible date. . phy

GIRD

Septermber 8, 1951, in

tion has been ™ ]

o
!

seeson for reguacting this
and rorantic literature of the
ile, is receliving mall

out tCtually 1iving in

1851
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Oﬁ‘ice Memomndum .

f, s4C, ! YoRK

. 1'"

' -nou‘:: ss.c, YEARS

sunjncrz VIVIAN GL."‘.SHL», ves,

.- - _SSFIAGE = R- - :
T1 't INTERWAL SSCIRITY ACT OF 1950
APk (Kow York rile 65-15385)
. ‘\.‘____-__'r,,-. .

In accordenace witt. your: telcphone requcst. of March 1.., 1951 B
regarding a surveillence of ‘JRVZST FATAII at the Zmerson Redio end Fhonograph':
Corvorntion, Jersey City, Mew Jercey, the follm:infr nurveillance was conducmd -
. by agents of tnis office on kerch. 13, 1951, _ - JETN

At 5:20 p.m. FATAKT loft tho rlant of the ™merson f‘mrrort,' and TR
_ proceedad alone on Toot to e tus stop ot Fourteenth Stroot and Jdecrey Avenuo e
in Jerrey City, how Jersey, At that roint he boerded 8 Fuhlle Service tus .
end left this bue in Newnrk at the corner of Izymond Loul>vard end r!ulbarry
Streot, Fe proceeded slons on foot to Kat's Fine Food Kestnurant, 232 tarket

- Etreet, Novark, Now Jerser, where he hed dinmer with en unicentified rale who
vas epyroximately 40 wezrs of ago,~5 feet 3 inchos tell, 150 pourds in weight, - i
end vho had tlack hair w ich ves comted siraipht back, It wvne elec roied t.hat T
hoe 1.'alks wvith ¢ 1lizp in Lkis Joft lcg. _ : .

'/ ' At approximatelv 6:40 p.m, FATART end this unidentiried inﬂividual
. - jentered & wilding at 218 larkol Sireect inm.llewsrk vhich is the location of the -
"~ § ladison Tnstituts, a RAodioc end Television lchool, ac vell es o “wiloringe School,
It apreared thrt tho unijentified individuel wh2 enterod thc buildin;' ut‘-
. FATALT ver an inst.ructor in thic schocl, . e T -;;_':-,' -

On Hereh 14, 1951_ b, b7p
Vetorans Adninistration, 20 inshington Flece, dowvrrk, Faw Jorsey, ascertained e
on pretext from the Mndison School thot EAVNET [ ATART comrenced cmplovmnt .

as a pert-time instructor in radio snd television on Jenunrr 29, 1951, THs - ©™
scheduln calls for him to conduct elassos in radio and televirion on Fondey, .
Tuescay, Tourscny, and ridny of each week mnd thc cl: 3scs cam-cnec at €: LS o :n. _
and are dirmissed et 11:15 p,m, . _ R T T et

. Pl

The folliovin-: l-c‘cn-ouno information cc.nt.nined in the records al‘ .
= the Madison Institute ere sot forth bolow: - S w_‘ ;

-o.'

- -':-,.:". TREST PATALT wos Lorn on June 5, 1015 1ut the ]:L.re of hiz t.irt.h U
" ’sres not noted in those reeords, YFa attondcd & tveiners hirh seiol at | ,;__;' ;. L
" Szepod, Munjry from 1921 to 1933, He sttonded the Coopar Union Colloge ! rghes e

in the Kight iSchool from 1936 to 101.!4. Ho roc~ived ¢ -achclor ¢f *'lect:rical -

‘ma, o L T x-/na.s-;?s//

f“’-. -

. NE 100-23 T ' o N
__ . ngef . ‘ ..' --. . . v L. . LT _ T'. . . : . :.:',. e -.’.._.’_. . . -‘_. . “:
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l'mgineorinn Degree fron this col]ege in 194.' Ha lists meml-ersnip fn S E
the IzAE, . ) .. PP e ';‘,.::

4 s e

&mcerninf revious euplo:,mnt, 'hé ﬁdv.‘céd =t he vas omplov‘ed

from June, 194/ to Evcust, 160 ms ah enrinoor in thé Fodorsl Tele-
commun®cations Ietorzterios, Ine., Put.:lev, ‘Bew Jerser, in the En- ineering ke

Department under the supervision of A, M. LRVIUE, E&'om Aucust, 1950 to - . -

Octoter, 1950 he war eradoyed b the Telo-Xinz Corroretion, 601 vest
26th Stroet, Yeu Yorl (ity, : T

From Toveztor, 1950 to the time of his errlo-ment with the - . =" - ="

¥rdimor Tnstitute he v-£ croloyad ty tha "moreon Redio and l‘clgvision

Cocpeny 4n the Ounlity Control Division under the Bumrvision of ame .-« - I 7

F. LoSLIs, 3

FATAKI's residence is 1isted as 217 Tast noteenth Street,"“.v:z;:;’_}:-.}--:' 7

Yew York City,snd he lists former rosidence as 54 West ©1st Strezt, lew .voi-: ...

oo apal o Lomind . ke -

York City, btut the ¢-ter of this residencc aro.not indicated in these
records, He noted th:t he \-'-s single and thot his telerhone mmter wrs ~ 7
. 8F 7-0061

J-. L .f..... e e

" wis refsrencos are ALITRT SULLT.TTZ, 1 Aders Court, Mutlor,

l!e'u Jersey, and F. McGii, 28 St. Herks klace, iiew York City, - T Lo DAL

' On av 12, 1951 Sr.-ecial Acont SAISS .‘. zIawdi, 94, hrd occasion
to interview.}r, JI.:..U P, .Ul'D Director of I‘or.,onn..l, Foderal Tele- . .-~
cammunications leioratories, Inc., Nuiley, WNew Jerscy, on another | .-
mettor, At thet time (0YD ediised thet some months ago, the exact

-

s -~

time he cammot reaculer, he received a telerbonc cal] fraom a recrosentative '

of the Cooper Unjon Collece rclative to RTET JATAII who was et that time

under consideration for some teachimg position vith this institution, R

£0°D stated thrt he pnve FLTARI the usval e'mlovment rofaeraence as »as .
jndiccted ty his eatisfactorr reccrd in the latoratories and thrt several
n:nths suisaquent to thet time he telerhonicelly contacted the Codépar .-
- Union Collepe in an e'fort to asccrtein if FATALI hed toon given arploy=-
.rent at that collepe, At thot time ho leernod fron 23 unkaovm officisl -
at the Cocpor Union College thet FATAKY wns no lonrer under consiéeration

¥ SR Tt

for e position with this college, R e L ELES

DEHET pr 1OYD Aa-ished sr-ocial arent !.IPD'N vith a coy of a i
photo;_:ra;:h of ER™ST ATAKI which wos takon in 1947, "‘here is teing

v g el TTRT T

L

T
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: - e SAC, New York ' L. : _q‘- RIS -

E T 4T K 100-23342 _ - e L,

. -e'n-cit-aééd berevith three copies of tiis photo:rnpix‘ for the cm.r-ioﬂ

': . of your files, - c . e DR o “_:-

;‘— I G}Ir. ¥, R, .CI.RTO, ﬁnplcymen't ¥an-cor, l}aerson Padio end R
" Fhonopre-h Corporation, Fiftoenth Street, Jerser City, How Jersey, advisoed - - -
; thrt EMSEET 1 ATAET has ieen ed)yloyed &s £n ergineor in the Quality Coatrol

Livision, I'ATALT wme originally employed iy the carrany in dew York City -
. tut since ar:ro:irately Foirvary 15, 1951 he hag teen errloyed in this 1
- coreny im the Jersey City plent, CiRTD statod thet FATAKY has teen.with ..
. the compeny -or such 8 short reriod of time that they knew very little
' . atout him, CTATO cgvised thet TAT.LI is ¢ nsidcred t+ his surerior, - .

- FrO¥WIK LISITT, to be quiet end ressrved end en individual whs keops v - .0
. "protiy muc: to himself,® : - ST T

Eah

- . You will o edvicod of information developed concsrning the - . riv
“1dentity of ALI“PT SHAUOJSITZ, - o . ' Lo T
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Oﬂice Mt%ﬂﬂ@ﬂd%fﬂ UNITED ST{@S GOVERNMENT

I TO  : DIRECTOR, FBI (65-59336) DATB: Apral.22, _1952
FROM : SAC, POSTON 0(65-311,214)

i . i
7/ {suBJBCT: WELDON BRUCE DAYTON
I ESPIONAGE - R

Km Veterans Administration, Boston, )
assachusetts, furnished information concerning the

—p e T

J—

o
sons of DAYTON's housekeeper. E
In addition to the information set forth in report, [
he furnished the following Information which was not '
included in the revort because it could cause embar- I
rassment to the Bureau: b
b |
-indicated Veterans Administration recdérds re- T -
veii ﬁi following notation concerning b
The Veterans Administration rates - a - ’
SHG :MRH F
C.C. New York (65-15403) | . ;
' ' »
‘r
¥
"y 5 '
' | 4,5'5'7334 5 |
RECORDED - dgl
' t IAPR PR 24 1952 ' 3 o
. r 20 "1 £
/ 4 q- S
g O Q 3
£ ., (’UJ/.’I \"@,J 'l
> 4 Vi I3 ' . '
I.'
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.- FEDERALSSUREAU OF INVESTIGATION rp%-r. ooy LI e
.. EPORT MADE Ké-"‘“}f*ﬁiﬁﬁ I ;ﬁgrgg}é'_ ‘REPORT MADE BY A
f = ; s P %h a ;
BOSTON i u/u/_sa_'_2}.5:__5,5,.}3:..%1,&&-_ .. STUART W, CONNER __ |
ITLE - : ”!CHIRACTER OF CASE : ;
o : ESPIONAGE - R {
. WELDON BRUCE DAYTON . | PERIURY
\ -————————— ----‘ " " - B it R S pp—— .-__-_a.—.._._......._..._.__-_..._q._-—-———/-r-—:——--- . ;
\ S¥NOPSIS: o ] H 3’4""" ;
DAYTON eontinues to reside at L5 Orchard Stroet, .
\ .} Jamaica Flain, Massachusetts, and to be em-
\ 47\, ployed on unclassified nuclear resoarch at
: . ;,3 Massachusetts Institute of Technology. DAYTON!s
- el \y- housekoeper fdentified, ROSE SEGURE stated i
5\\ [" W only casually acquainted with DAYTON in Scilence :
5(.’ é> for Victory Committce mnd furnishes no perti- “
i d’ nent information econcerning DAYTON, Informa- ‘R-E)
PR tion from Confidential Informant concerning (5- :
13} y communications sent to subject set out.

DETATLS:

I. DAYTON'S RESIDENCE AND EMPLOYMENT

- P-

rn
!

MALCOLM 8,

‘Conperation, Massachusetts Institute of

BYs
L,
mant as of
United Stat

Technolo
February

STEVENS, Department of Industrisl :

Cnmbridge, Massachusetts, on
1952, verified DAYTON!s employ~-
that date as steff member on

| ;Y 28 Navy unclassified rcsearch " s ;
\ﬂ project in Laborntory of Nuclear Science and . N -
N Engincering at Massachusetts Institute of Ly >
Tochnology. - '
AT j .
D\ DAYTON works in Room 036 of Bullding 2l at -
\ﬁ' 0 an’ Mnssachusetts Institutc of Technology, and E
\u according to STEVENS, DAYTON works a five- :
day weok, S ;
e . e e e e e e e e e e i
mo_w-:nf& DO NOT.WRITF TN THESE SBACES \ N\ /4myp. |
" . bloUida b bl duiliiniaddgy tmtwa Yonid f ik i
I T AT et 533 |
Burenau - 2?1 hESa L ) . . RECORD - 108 }
? Albany 316%6 Info) hO824iiyy 29 :J.,WJRE? 1652 [t f;
o5 A 5 (69-5087) (1 i L i 2
B I R -
an Diego : K
an rﬁﬁcisco 65-4233){Info) e Y LI L
% gas}tﬁngt?g Fiozﬁ (’%n%o; e - s 9 8- .
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STEVENS stated the rescarch staff members employed
on_the same projfects in addition to DAYTON as of
January, 1952, wera:

H. S. BRIDGE
A. J. McMAHON
M. B. SCOTT
W, B, SMITH

Thosc with academic appointments on the project
as of January, 1952, wWere:

G. CLARFK
H. M. COURANT
M. CLARK
D. A. HILL
D, 3. JANES
R. W, STAFFORD
J. H. VILAIN
H. S. DeSTAEBLER
Agssistant Professor R. W, WILLIAMS
Professor ROSSI

STEVENS said Professor ROSST is in charge of the
resenrch and Assistant Professor WILLIAMS is
ROSSI's nssistant,

Informants T-1 and T-2 of known geliability on
February 17, 1952, advised BRUCE DAYTON continued
to gealde at L5 Orchard Street, Jamaica Plain,
Masgachusetts,

II. DAYTON'S LANDLORD

T-1 Aand T~2 both advised thc house in which
DAYTON resides is currently owned by the
ZEYTOONTZIAN family, who also reside at 45
Orchard Street. Both agree it was previously

-2 -
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BS 65-342)

ownecd by the TALIANIAS family, who reside at }}7
Orchard Street, Jamaleca Plsin, Massachusotts.

Th2 Informant snild that DAYTON has no obvious
acquaintances with any other family in the neigh-
borhood. '

The 1951 Police List for the City of Beoston lists
the following residents at 4S5 Orchard Street:

MARY ZEYTOONTZIAN, housewife, age 59,
rosided in 1950 in Woodville (Mass.)

PETER ZEYTOONTZIAN, balker, egc 68,
resided in 1950 in Woodville,

WALTER ZEYTOONTZIAN, baker, age 24,
restided in 10950 in Woodville.

The 1951 Police List also indicates the following
persons reside at I47 Orchard Street:

ANDRONYKI TALIANIAS, housewife, age 68,
resided in 1950 in Groeca.

ANTHONY TALIANIAS, proprietor, age 45,
resided this address in 1950,

NIKI TALIANIAS, housekceper, age 29,
realded this address in 1950, .

. TOULA TALIANIAS, housewife, age L5,
regf{ded this address in 1950.

ARISTEDES ANGELUS, manager, Ezone Cleanecrs,
Copley Square, Boston, Massachusetts, who 1s
well acquainted with the Groek population in
Boston, informed SA JORN C. HESSIN, that
ANTHONY TALIANIAS of Jamalce Plain is past

-3 -
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BS 65-342,

president of tho Council of St. John's Greck
Orthodox parish in Boston. He had no further
information concerning TALIANIAS,

III. CURRENT ACTIVITIES

Informants T-1 and T-2 statcd they have no reason
to quostion subjoct!'s loyalty to the United States.
"They indicate that DAYTON resides at 45 Orchard
Strect with his two ¢hildren, a daughter DERRY
nbout ten ycars of ago and a son ERIC about five
years of ago, They have no information concerning
Mrs, DAYTON oxccept to note that DAYTONts daughter
had mentionad that her mother was in Arizona for
her henlth and that they nover wrote to her or
roceived mall from her.

Both Informants had observed an unidentified

woman bring DAYTON's son ERIC home at noon on
numerous occasions and had secn her around DAYTON'!s
house several times on Sundays end during the .
ovenings. B

It 18 T-1's improssion that the woman had re-
mained overnight a few times. The woman was iden-
- tiflied by T-1 as follows:

Color: White
Height: S feet 6 inches
Build: Medium

Y Hair: Dark brown, straight
Age: Mid-thirties
Complexion:' Dark

Chnraotori stics: Glasses, derk rims

_Appearancce: Tailored




‘ . | .

BS 65-342l

e

The woman drives a small yellow foreign-made auto.
The liconse number was not known to the Informants,
but T-1l recallcd that 4t was a New York liconse.

T-2 sald neighborhood gossip indicates that DAYTON
- and this woman had been- seen embracing on the side - - -
porch of DAYTON's housc.

T-1l statcd he hrd obsaerved DAYTON carrying a B-l
or flight bag in thoe direction of the nearest
bus atop to his home, although DAYTON owns a '
car, one Wednesday, which the Informant belleved
was Februery 6, 1952,

T-1 again observed DAYTON carrying the same or

gimilar luggage townrd his home the following

Saturday (February 9, 1952). o
The Informant 18 not certain of the dates, but

to the best of his recollection, they are correct.

IV. DAYTON'S HOUSEKEWPER

Informants T-1 and T-2 have noted that DAYTON _ .
has a housckeeper who comcs about noon and leaves '
when DAYTON returns home in the evening. His

return is normally about 5:30 or 6 p.m,, but '
occasionally 1t is much later. '

The Informants aro not awarc of the fdentity of
the housckeepor but have heard DAYTON's chlldren

refer to her as MARY., They described the house-
‘kooper as follows:

-

3 Race: White

Hoight: S fest 6 inches
Builqg: Modium
Hair: Grey

.-(-\. —__“_m_m:__ﬂ:___ P T—
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BS. 65-342}

Weight: About 150 pounds

T-2 has had a few brief conversations with the
housckesepér and received the impresaicn she is an
intelligent individual. :

It wns previously reported in this investigation
that DAYTON had made a $#20 check payable to Mrs.
MARY A. DONOVAN on October 18, 1951, The check
was cndorsed MARY A, DONOVEAN, 2¢ Cathorine '
Strect, Roslindale,

It wns also prsviously reported that DAYTON had
mentioned his housekoeper at §5 Orchard Street
was Mrs. DONOVAN, )

The 1951 Police List for Boston lists the follow-
ing informntion for -the occupants of 290 Catherine_

~ Strect, Roslindale, Massachusotta§$\\\

MARY ANDQNOVAN, housowife, age 53, :f{lm
GEORGE ?>5Qg§9van, student, age 2
WALTER‘EQNOVAN, retired, agc 60

WALTER $+—DeNOVAN, studont, ege 25

The 1945 City Dircctories for the City of Boston

1ist WALTER DONOVAN, 29 Catherine Strcet, as a

chauffeur in the City Department of Publie :
Works, Street Clcaning Division, ’

PAUL L. CARTY, City Retirsment Board Office,
City Hall, Boston, Massachusatts, mnde available
rotiroment records of WALTER DONOVAN, which con-
tained the following information:

DONOVAN wns 42 years o0ld in 192° and in that year
resided at 638 Shawmut Avenue, Roxbury, Mass,
He was then employed in tho Strcet Cleaning Dept.

agm mmi— -
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DONOVAN' s date of birth was listed as December 27,
1888, and his birthplace was listed as Boston,
Magsachusetts. His father is listed as PATRICK
and his mother's malden name as CATEERINE HART,

The file indicntes DONOVAN was hired July 25,
1929, as a laborer, and was a citizen of thé
United States and served Iin the United States
Navy from July 9, 1917, to February 14, 1919,
receiving an honorable discharge.

On December 7, 1939, DONOVAN held the position

of eh feur, His wife is listed ns MARY AGNES

~TAYLO VAN, who in 1939 resided at 29
herine Streot, Roslindale,

WALTER DONOVAN retired from city employment in
1946 due to a disability, being employed in the
Sanitary Division of the Public Works Departmont
prior to his retirement.

Inlformants T-3 and T-4 of known reliasbility ad-
viee that they have no personal knowledge of
WALTER or MARY DONOVAN but are aware the DONOVANs
are regular in thelr attendance at the 8St.
Andrew's Roman Catholice church, Roslindale,
Massachusetts. '

T-5 of unknown rcliability stated he has observed
Mrs, DONOVAN ant 29 Catherine Strect, Roslindale, -
on a faw occasions. She Impressed the Informant
ns being the dominant personality of her family
and as belng somewhat aloof from the neighbors.
T-5 has no reason to question Mrs, DONOVAN's
loyalty or the loyalty of any member of her
'fﬂ{nily.

According to T-5, Mrs. DONOVAN gives the impression
of steady omotions and of bnaing a person who

would not be un-nerved in an emorgency. He also
believes Mrs, DONOVAN would be discreet but has

no kmowledge of whether she would be cooporative
with the FBI. The Informant statcd thnt Mr.
DONOVAN 1s a retired ecity employse and feels he
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is loyal and recliable and could be trusted where
discrotion 1s involved,

The Informant sald tho DONOVANs have two boys,
both veterans., The taller of the two improsscs
the Informant_as being aloof and cool, _The
Informant also stated that this boy receives mall
from Paris, France, the mall including letters
end magazines in PFrench,

It 18 the Informantts observation thet Mrs,
DONOVAN recolves the poriodical "JUSTICE", pub-
lished by an unknown labor unjon.

Informant T-6 of known rcliability stated he is
very slightly acquainted with Mrs. DONOVAN, who
is ths housckesper at 45 Orchard Street, Jamalca
Plain, Massachusetts, The Informant stated Mrs.
DONOVAN appears to take care of the house at |45
Orchard Streot whon the DAYTON children are home.

According to the Informant, DAYTON is aleo em-
ployed at Boston University, although the Informnnt
has no further details,

Tt was tho Informant!s observation that the week
of approximately February 4 to 9, 1952, Mrs,
DONOVAN apparently remained at IS Orchard Street
constantly., '

T-7 of known reliability had no pertinent informa-
tion concerning MARY A. DONOVAN.

T-8 of known reliability statcd that

was born June 10, , at Boston b‘.
‘Magsachusctts, His parents were listed as -

S
was a corporal in the United
States Air Force from April 10, 1947, to May 20,
1¢48, and reccived an honoreble discharge and
disability compcensation. —
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From July 13, 1942, to January 13, 1c46, this
individunl was a seaman first class in the United
States Navy, receiving an honorable dlscharge.

The Informant also advised that
of -

was born Wcbruary ’ , At
Boston, Massachusetts, and was an aviation ordnance
man s2cond class in the United States Navy from
May 6, 1943, to Fcbruary 13, 1947, receiving an
honorable dlscharge. .

This individual, nccording to the Informant, has

no disability compsnsation, has had no serious
11lnesses, and has a normal nervous system.

Records of tho Credit Bureau of Graater Boston,
Incorpornted, 11 Baacon Street, Bnston, Massachusetts,
woro -¢hetked: by’ SE-FRANCIS'L, ‘X, MANNIX - but con-
“ tained no additionsl information concorning the ‘ i
‘DONOVANS, -

. Records of the Massachusetts Board of Probation,
Boston, Massachusctts, a central repository for
a1l eriminel records in the state of Massachusetts,
were checked by SE FRANCIS L., X. MANNIX but con-
tained no information idnontifiable with any of the
DONOVAN family.

V. DAYTON'S TELEGRAM TO SACRSMENTO, CALTIFORNIA

It was previously reportad in this investigation
that DAYTON sent a telegram from his home tele-
phone to Sacramento, California, September 5,

-1151.
T-9 of known rcliability stated the following
teclegram was sent from the homc of BRUCE DAYTON,
Jamnica Plein, Massachusctts, on Scptomber S,
1951, to ELSTSB GORE, 3309 Twenty-sccond Avenue,
Sacramento, California.
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The moasage reads:
"Hope vou ean arrange visit when in Bostén. MIT
S phone X2396. Home phone listed. Write us your
plans when definite.” Unlimited hospltality.- - - - - — - T

BRUCE DAYTON"

VI. INTERVIEW WITH ROSE COSETTE SEGUEE

On January 21, 1952, Miss ROSE COSETTE~SEQ§§? was
interviowed by SA WILLIAM J. PANTTAJA and the

writer.

Miss SEGURE specifically declined to state whether
she was or over hnd been a member of the Communist
Perty or to state whother her former essocintes
were or had been members of the Communist Party.

Corceorning BRUCE DAYTOM, she did state she wns

only cnsually acquainted with him and cannot now
even romembar whnt DAYTON looks like. She has
hoard nothing of him since thelr assoctation on

the Science for Victory Committe in California
except that hs bhad secured employment at & ccllege
in upper New York State, She would furmish no

. further informetion conccerning DAYTON,

Regarding the Science for Victory Committee, Miss
SEGURE acknowledged that she wos officially an
organizer for this committes but indicated shc
was never very active or effective in that capacity.
According to Miss SEGURE, the committee was com-
*pased chiefly of scientists, and the purpose of
~ the organization was to assist the war effort dur-
. ing VWorld War II,

Miss SEGURE romarked that those days w~roc tho

days of the united front, 1943 to 194h. The war
effort was to be furthered by this committee by

- 10 =
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the committee!s helping industry and the Government
in the doveloping of new arms and devices for the
armed forces. The status of th~ committes was
intanded to be that of & technical and scientifilc
adviger to_the Government and industry. B
Miss SEGURE advised she was not aware of any

plans or aims on the part of the committse to
secure access to important laboratorios or to
observe woapons undcr battle conditions. She
seid she had no renson to suspect the committeeo

or any of the 1ndividual mombors therein of sscur-
ing or planning to sccure classified information
for transmittal to any foreign country or for

any unauthorized dilsclosure.

Miss SEGURE stated the committee included many
rersons who would be in the Fedoration of
Architects, Engineers, Chemlsts, and Technleclans

at the Rndlation Lnboratory at Berkeley, California,
She Indicated the Science for Victory Committee
somewhat took the plance of the Federation of
Architects, Enginears, Chemists, and Technicians.
She said that she had no personnl knowledge of

any request by the Government of the committee

for a 1l1st of 1ts members but belisved that had

the list bsesen withheld from the Government, it !
probably wns withheld on the basis that union )
membership should not be dlisclosed to the : .
Governmont.

Miss SEGURE would not, however, acknowledge that
the Sclence for Victory Committee wns an attempt
to organize a union at the Radiation Laboratory
in contraventlion of that agreement between the
G. I. 0. and the United States Government..

1
Miss SEGURE stated the Science for Victory
Committon 1ncluded many persons who wore not
qualified for membership in tho Fedaration of
Architects, Enginaers, Chemists, and Techniecians.

-11-
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Miss SEGURE declined to discuss further the Science
for Victory Committee or any of its msmbers.

VII. INFORMATION DISCLOSING COMMCNICATIONS
: TO SUBJEGT - - - -

T.11 of known reliability has furnished information '
disclosing communication on subject's part with the
foélowing during November, 1951, through February,
16952:
_ T-11 noted on November 24, 1951, commnication to
— subject from a source identified only as X559,

¢ .Orange Inn, which, according to T-1l, was from

Corona del Mar, Californila.

The following communications to subject were also
noted by T-1ll:

Mrs. LOUISE-WSISS, 215 West 88th Street, New York,
New York, noted January 10, 1952, by T-1ll. -

Trustees of Boston University, 7557 Commonwealth
Avenue, Boston, Massachusetts, noted January 19, '
1952, by T-11. | | 5

;T\SQE%AFF,'Ithaca, New York, noted February lj, !
1952, by T-11.

K?\AETMAN, 34l} Commonwealth Avenue, Boston,
Massachusetts, a valentine, noted February 1k, 1952,
by T-11.

Progressive Party of Massachusetts, 7 Broad Street,
Boston, Massachusetts, noted February 25, 1952, by
T-11. :

T-11 also noted a commnication was received by T-11
. on February 25, 1952, fromSARANT, 301l Douglas _ ;
Road, Coral Gables, Florida, dated February 1l, ‘ )
1952, marked on this commnication., T-11 also noted
on February 20, 1952, a communication from Coral
Gables dated February 19, 1952, to subject, and
under date of January 8, 1952, another communication
to subject from Miami, Florida, dated January 7, 1952,

- 12 =
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Informant T-10 of known relisbility on October 16,
1951, stnted the officials of the Progressive

Party of Massachusetts, are known to the Informant

to have been 1n close contact and mssociantion with
officlials_of the Communist Party, Boston, Mass.,

and that according to the Informant the Progressive - :
Party of Massachusetts follows the Communist Party ;
linse, :

Enclosures: New Yof? Office = one copy of the ’
report of SA HOWARD W, AMOS dated
February 18, 1952, at Cincinnati.

- PENDING - | | y
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T-1

T-2

T-3

T-5

.T=6

ﬁ;i% ) HEGAR'I_'Y were contacted by
N C.

ADMINISTRATIVE PAGE

Ififormants

1dent1ty is being Drotected to presecrve
this source of 1nformntion.

T Y R ot b~
Mrs, MARY rmamww. b
 EGARTY, Avose, whose Tdcntity Is Deing
protecto

for the same reason.

—

HESSIN and the writer.

sy WHOSO bﬂd—'

C £ otocted at the

" Informant!s raquest.

S .
identity is belng protected at the

Informant'!s request.

m mall carrier, Roslindale 31, '
“Massachusetts, post office, whose route ;-]

includes the rosidcnce of MARY A. Dt
DONOVAN,  Identity being protected be-
cause of nature of employmont.

Mail carrier SREENLI ; . '
Jamaieca Plain 30 Massachuaetts, post 17 .2
office, whose routo includes U5 Orchard~
Street, Jamaica Ploin, Tdentity baing-
protectod because of nature of cmploy-
ment.

-1l -
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contacted by S2 CLEMENT A. O!'BRIEN,
TIdentity protected because State 1law
forbids information from thls office
being ‘dfvulged nnd informntion is fur-
nished under strictest confidence.

574

e

LN

Veterans Administration,
Onc Boacon Strent, Boston, Massachusetts.
Identity proteocted because of nature of
employment.

T-9 -

bldA

MR e v draiis
et s Y st 68 HC
DANIEL J. GRIFFIN

Atts; contActeddy SA
Dacember 28 and 29,

Mo eia H

1951, 1Identity protected at Informant's
roquest, .

-

T-10 -

 contacted by SA CHRISTOPHER H. pid
KOKOLAKIS October 16, 1951. -

(2

Roston Divisfon

At Boston, Massachusetts:

Will contact a source of informntion in the

 §
“"‘““?l International Ladies' Garment Workers Union con-

cerning Mrs, MARY A, DONOVAN, subject's house-

'kqpper. ‘
“g_u?QhﬁJl identd fy JULIAN F. CHISHOLM, Jr., M.D.,

34* Beacon Strecet, and conslder the ndvisabllity

'Z bof intcrviewing him concerning the subject.

Y 1
)“£w111 fidentify R. RONALD WYMAN, 53 Bay State Road,
$*%and consider the advisability of interviewing him

concerning tho subject.

- 15
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W'“" Will determine subject's status at -Boston University
& and will ascertaln whether he has accoss to classi-
fied information.

‘“_W "‘? Will identifvy L. ALTMAN, 344 Commonwealth Avenue,
- - fa .Boston. - - .- - - ) .
At Cambridge, Massachusetts:
’qugwill, at the Dapartment of Industrial Cooperation,
‘Jlr4’5’ Massachusetts Institute of Technology, further
fdentify subject's co-workers and report any
pertinent informntion in Boston files.

At Scituate, Massachusetts:

”M“’Will identify Miss PATRICIA GILMORE, whom subject
"l reached at Scitunte Telephone 350, .

4
Chicago office . & #/°

At Evanston, Illinois:

Will discreetly identify the occupants of
Apertment 303, 1725 Orrington Street, and report
any pertinent information in Chicnrgo files.

105

.San Dicgo Office ~ G’M

‘At Corona.d&l Mdrg-CGalifornia:
Wi¥l discroctiy ident!fy the person with return

nddress X359, Orange Inn, and report any pertinent
information in the San Diego r;les. '

0 S

. amat
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MISCELLANEQUS T :

VERONICA B TiSZA, M, D., of Cambridze, Massachusetts,
hns received n check from the subjest and nas sent
the subjcet n letter as indicated in rcference ro- -
port. The report of SA RICHARD A. WRIGHT at )
Chicago January 11, 1952, sets forth background l
information on her husband, LASLO TISZA. LASLO :
~TISZA i3 a physicist at Massachusetts Institute
of Technology, as 18 subject, and 1t 1a noted
both nttended the 1949 American Physical Society
meeting at New York City.

| LASLO TISZA is to be interviewed by the Boston

* offico in the ncar_ future and will be questioned
concerning DAYTON, A decision will be made at
“hat time ns to the advisabllity of interviewing
VERONICA B. TISZA,

For the informntion of the San Diego office,
WELDON BRUCE DAYTON has been 1déntifiod as being
present at 65 Morton Street, New York Clty, in
January, 1950, with WILLTA L, an alleged
member of the JULIUS\RQ%ENB G espionage ring.

It was at this address that the ROSENBERG ring
maintainod an apnrtment for use in connection
with espionage activities. . o \\4\;: e
DAYTON' s wife, CAROL.—tnd ALFRFDN&ARANT, another
menmber of tha ROSENBERG group, left™the United
States togethor for Mexico while SARANT was being
questioned by Bureau agents concerning his con-
nection with the ROSENBERG group.

Since September, 1950, DAYTON has been engaged '
inyunclassified nuclear research at MIT., During

World War II he was engnged in various research

projects in California for the Navy at Mare

Island and at California Institute of Technology.

Ao completed his work on his Ph,D. at Cornell

University, Ithaca, Now York, in 1950, and while

in Ithnca he was a next-door nelghbor of SARANT,

- 17 -
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Information copies have been designated to offices '
having an interest in this investigation.

~ Information copies should be designated for Albany,
Los Angeles, New Yorlk, San Franclsco, and Vashingtoen
Field, -

T-11 received on January 8, 1952, a communication
addressed to subject, which communication was dated
January 8, 1952, from Miami, Florida. As the signifi-
cance of this commnication cannot be evaluated, it

18 being placed in the Administration section of

this report.- )

. 10
REFERENCE: Report of SA STUART W, CONNER dated P
‘November 30, 1951, at Boston, Mass.

- 18 -
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DAYTON eontinues to reside at L5 Orchard Street,
Jamaica Plain, Massachusetts, and to be em~
Ployed on unclassified nuclear research at
Mrssachusetts Institute of Technology. DAYTON!s
housekeeper identified, ROSE SEGURE stated
only casually acquainted with DAYTON in Seience
. for Victory Committece and furnishes no perti-
nent information concerning DAYTON, Informa-
tion from Confidential Informant concerning
- communications sent to subjsct set out,

. =P
DETAILS: I. DAYT6M'S RESIDENCE END EMPLOYMENT

MALCOLM 8, STEVENS, Departmont of Industrial

- Cooperntion, Massachusetts Institute of
Technology, Cambridge, Massachusetts, on
Fobruarygﬁ, 1952, verified DAYTON! 3:employ-
ment as of that .date as staff member on
United States Navy unclassified research
project in Laboratory of Nuclear Science and
Enginecring at Massachusetts Institute of
Tochnology. '

DAYTON works in Room 036 of Building 24 at
Mnssachusetts Institutc of Technology, and
according to STEVENS, DAYTON works & five-

' day waek, :
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UNITED SIQ:ES GOVERNMENT

f

_ DATE 10/6/53

ITCHER, ESP - a"
and.WFo letter to Buresau 8/31/53.

= 4:;'iThe 1nformation which 13 set forth in referenced vz

.WF0 letter to Bureau,- reflects. that-Civil Service'. records iy

rindicate*that the- subject.was last_employed by4thetFederalj“
overnment on h/B/h9. St dh : D A

ng" “this 1nfomtion,”

VA, 250 Livingston Stree » Brookiyn, NY,
& that the subject- was employed at’ the - ..
1°Brooklyn VA 35 Ryerson Street, .Brook NY as.a position--

.classifier, Grade 7, from" 8/29/!49 to u/a/uq, &t which-time
-this poaition was: terminated*duo.to.a reduction 1n force.

The follouing invostigation was conducted by the NYO

" ;ln an effort to determine.any present-Communist activitiea e e
‘ﬂit,on the‘part of ‘the. -subjecty . - T '

: " The files of the Credit Bureau of Greater New York and
r-the NYSDepartment of- Motor Vehicles reflected that the subject . .
. presently resides at 5627 194th- Street, Flushing, Queens, NY_;w«t’r

employed -as . office: ‘manager of" the Fein-

L .
Y B
e w

__~1770ASecondrAvenue, NYC, 7o DRI 3 ' ’

] 1 . . ¢ o T g e T R T .-:*.-:".‘.‘ T e T .
"The following security 1nformants of the NYO wers unable S e
biect as active in Co acti ,;-} P !
®)7(e) - . :
The files of the BSSI, WYoPD cont‘a:l.ned no. information ' L.
1§{HM_oncerning the subject. . o a T S
:i."i-‘.p- - PR _'—, “n. i
S RRE A review of the records of the Board of Elections, Queens ;|
i%:., County, NY, reveal that the subject and her husband, “ SIDNEY RS Sl
Ao PONELL, 1n 1952, registered us being Democrats‘ ESRONRH LT
'.--:. i ‘~‘ —\\ . " . . . L7 .

éi%. The indices of e NYO failed to reflecﬂ-any additional

. informetion concerning Communist activity on.the part of the
subject which has not already be reported to the Bureau

_.__u R L O R COI ?rl\ ,& 9§3 ]QJ
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A 1/17/51, ‘the subject was 1nterviewed by SAs JAMES |
" T, OVBRIEN and JAMES E. FREANEY, at which time she gave the '
“fol%owing_iqfoymation: ) ~ P

F

. She advised that she had been acquaintad with MaX:

K “K@LICHTER and said that she had played tennis with himfln--

i Washington, D. C, She further advised that she had never

«~ ‘heard of & MUKTON SOBELL. She stated she did not recognize
" SOBELL's photograph when it was.shown to her. She denied’ ;

"-that she had ever besen a member of the CP or associated with .

the American Peace Mobilization. S . : _ ,_: }_“; P

\

RS Since an interview has already ‘been conducted with’ the .. ;s =
r@% ﬁsubject and since there is no indication of any current: or’ "3“f"f= :
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T FEDERAL BUREAU OF | STIGA1IUN i

FormNo.1 - g?*':

" “THIS CABE ORIGINATED AT ~ NEW YORK e

REPORT MADR AT . DATE WHEM PERIOD POR WHICH MADT REFORT MADE BY

PHILADELPHIA 1/11/52| 1/3/52 SE_PAUL J. HUlI‘IM:J m.m)

™x ' . . ’ . ' CHARACTER OF CAST

-

%, _ _
z.‘[-_ WILLIAM PERL, we. O | ESBIOKAGE = R} . . -

" FERJURY

SYNOPSIS OF FACTS: NSLI file
' %7 indicetes

qbrother of

"4:10,000 policy on i/5/4
_ ' a’ﬂ this to a 20~payment 1ife policy ih
L \ ™ amount of $2,000 on 1/28 u&. He
,,d"v,;/ | notified the VA on 0 bis nsy’
. ddress was

f\ u‘:uo"" " L._

Nigtrict OF

e Lb)(-v)(c)

oot out
end converted

«~ RUC -

Sechtion, Veterans Adminlstratiogg
nished the 1nsurance folder pertaining to
On July S, 1943, o cetion for Nationtl
Insurancs, policy in the emount of $10,000¢
cember ‘ork City. 1In 19&3 h=
He named hi:
pr P his fatheb,
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Washington, D. c,
Q o June Baltimore, Maryland
AN BATES, WAMEL AND ADDRESSES OF ENPLOYERS FOR TME LAST 30 YEARS . S, : L
. Data Employer Address S

ST b S ST Rt AT
ement Div th and D St's §,W.Yashington,]D
+Ga 2nd and D '8y Wiaehington, D
ce Comm th & F ptrs. N.¥i,Niashington, D.C
3 | ¥ashington,D.
Baltipore, }d, |
B&_l_‘thrd.m. :

L

L

I 1

e, KV

oS A {iT e,

F.'d

ki s i IR
wl

- Y — -
ety - 1816 g2t g - .
&Ftll‘f ACENCY WAL-LOXALTY INFORMATION REPORT(S) FURNISKID @Y tui " Bflows=_"" Qi - ' . Y A

-‘.’ﬂﬁ—-l.—.-—‘—_..___ - e - .
ool ;_r.lcyj»'uj ,.unﬁ’!mﬁgqg‘fx.atggrxfj";":‘: ‘% DATL OF REPO ot  REMARKS ' o . b
g Y o

Y lnLu'}..“

' ou

RS WA WA E o

i MATION §S DEVELC

At ] om0 Hatap )
" - &{zm. Ay §r nvtsnmmu'\ ) }/

FAN K oi g Uk JUsigs

(o]

18, THIS SPACEARESP D.¥OR RETURN REPORT
TO LGENCY SW)FHR NG DEWTPM FOR-

f;

\"“""' N CASES WALHT DIROSAMGRY INFORNATION WAS uvmﬁ\
. - Seenl T

T . s .ovm_nun PRINTING OFFICK 1547751000 I

- +

__p_-__'_-_,mu.
e e LR S SR i




/-

Ntopl e et

- ]

. I :7"'. . s, “'
M. el wdT OF btiutAseny llrﬂllllﬂ?‘-ﬁb . S .._)-_c'*' 'f-_-’_-;]
. . . . - : - : — - e ams !
s o V ) ... T S -T. T . J t"m: L3I -r_h r
e = - e - e K= P T . May 7, 1948, - -~
gl o b e et cma o - T - P cn —y
’ N - - " [k R T
e - A T a. . L AU
S . i - . - $ -
. Izl ST, Jiins - : -, . .
o - . L
- ‘.:L:'-‘-‘. ;_'. : '—': Nt - - T e e - i - -'-‘: T ' B : '_. "J
- FIRY SO S - (I - . - . | EEOa —— S :

. T T T R S eo® - PP -l . -y - . s N - -

; i . B - - - - R ) e e -

1 N digetiont, qugg vilugrel Butuch -

soliizxuly 1slytseq ; I W& el L Lollome: (wuinzicisy

T T The s eo0. L .z- FILES OF THIS BURpag REVEAL e

- . - - r Y ’, - w

o PRI _ - INFOLMA TION- CONCERNING THIS - .. -

3 R L VI EMDLOY LS _BnOGING THE: EMPLOYER -~

. T LS I WITHIN 1R PUGRVIEW OF EXECUTIVE - - T .

I B ORDER #0835, INVESTIGATION BEING e

Z L. . . CONDUCTED. i - - e } ”

3 L - i . A e _— - B

) DR . B ' . af.. ce @l " .-

N - P B .. . i -

: . - - . . . . [t ) ‘-l

5 ISR EELI- & 16 ST T SN S5 L N T LY JESREy awedd _ snoalty = RGBT IS B

5 ., =707 Ty, RETRAY L1 LA S .ee 30 SIVED FoecE QUr abt ooz Co-wikl LA ool

Bt ncel D WU .nﬂb;:}'-‘t?(:.‘-';”‘.'.-.;'-.."‘-':.-'...g:.'~: '-.....-.-;'l‘w"_.-{.'{-:.'.;i_ \.\:1'\.‘5 ‘.. <o :'-.5-._4':-2_ oo

15w s eetiog o eedatizas e OGO L AP TERSY S S

4 :t..:___ — e e -:‘_.‘:-_:_. - ‘nfrﬂ*_]-'-_i'ﬂ.::-_";‘ - . o o i E‘J ~ :.":‘l .i..i‘_.:_ ;;;':;'_\-. .--,-'_-. .\-:;i'-:

I —— e wl W2 O mifial R T S L _‘.‘_‘.,I.*-.;,’ o _‘._;,_,E .ty o] '

T o= —em B L mefakien: Tt e T Uie Rl e Ut giotd
SN ST T S — et se, T T T L L - - IUEIE IR I .
NS - 175 472 Sy Belo® L edbmioian adamil G0Z dmul er ol .

" ——— - - “— c—— e T S i s 1

- j . e M T B LT R WKL P Pars

4 BRI ’ . e LY BN i : (AT SPAEEL . :.-.-‘ - e ..“‘ A ‘:‘

. ViYL P .'_ " T ~ . L g . . . --‘ . > 1. Tl : H

.:.r.t’r,'\f:.z"_‘;- eLude péay Se_ T 13 deredy i FBY,! Washinaton, 5 P ST RCALE SORPRTS

T e I,;’pﬁ'.jnf.’!{:lﬂ._}'-'.-’i8__'J-1__G._t'a~u d-}\- _.Vi‘-' e e Lo {Made of Beperting Apmmcy) i... voke Cane X i .
L LRV Tt L -..‘.Hf?-'-"- R IIEE T Tl . ¢ oe e IS _--.- - R . i N . l“"'
: -i-‘-:—.f!e-'-“,.;‘.t.ag’eé-f_. =2 ANSTRUCTIONS ON PREPARATION OF '$TARDARD FORM 84 - _-;f‘;-- -4t <-_-.}.:}:.-.--~ -i
A= This foren (SthRdard Form 84) & promulgated by the Urlited Staté™Civil Servior’ Commilision at the: reqinist of the Federal 1 : -
- o_faar-&'d-lm-'ﬂatlnn tor the purpcss of carrying out the resporm ilstitins avith rapect o incurmbent mlayeauﬁﬂaupm -
V] of Bracutive Qrder 9835, - N T I VT TS U S Cie Les 3o rlandsy
2. A: sepacate form, {Standard Form 85) wiil be wsed for mpplicants ©r ‘persons appointed after Septémber 30,.1947, s .
erovided In Part 4 of Executive Order 9835, .except. for acepted_employeps where irrvestigation & conducted by the agoncy. .1 . .
“3, The empléyee’s Tingerprim chart, Standard ‘Form B6, must be be submitted to the Federal Buresy of tnvestigation mﬂ\..gz, '
~ “—tha original .and two copim of this n, The third carbon €opy of the form should be retained by the agency. -] ..
4. M additional rasgecded In filling 1 Yhams 12 And; 13 use 8 sapsrite sheet of paper, number the ltem to corr 1 Sl SO
with the ltem number on this form, Indicate the rame of the employee, and attach, .. i i 4.0
5. 1 the requesting “3p <y hes previowsty recelved loyalty information from any Covernment agency tincluding the Foduf‘.‘.; Fae
Buresu of Inves #0n] cohcerning the employee named in this form, the name of the agency which furnithed the infor. 1! .
= mution snd the date pf the report should be shown in item 14, . e . . . RN B
‘€, ftem 15 & reserved for the uie of the Federal Bureau of Investigation in reporting on this request whan no derogatory | . N
. iﬂforﬂullonbdwtloped.' e e . . . . ! :
7. derogatory” informatlon ‘Is developed the report will be coversd in Item 17, sbove, . Co
€. For turther derails tegarding the u('aj this form see the Federal Parsonnal Manus!, T . :
- oo ” . ¥ e L e T ) . .
.. -, . P SOV ERE MY PHTIE BFFCa, 04T - PP shed T
y . I > .,—,_-1——-.-—.*1". - -y Iy e TRV DT

—



STANIARD fonz 14 REQU T FOR REFORT O:1 LOYALTY” "4TA

Premilooted Aunasl -
4. 104, iy Gl Berviy THIS FORU T D FOR INCUMBENT EMPLOYICS AKD EXC[PTED? wagRt . -~
(acalulo INVE.

15 CONDULTED BY AGENCY (Part Vi—Exculin Dn L

oy

“To: The Federal Buresu of Investigation, Washington 25, D. C. il

The following Information Is furnished for identification purposes on the person named below. xmdly furnish a repert oo any daop
tory loyalty information contained in your files. (The fingerprints of this person are sttached)
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mrply of foll ame
are mot seceplabie)

2 ALIASES AND NICKN - ' . . 3 DATE QF THIS BEQUEST -
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4 SPECIAL WUl rrrs KEOVN T0 REQUISTING AGENLY (TT1 purba or Tl File pumber, paczport mamber, Army & Nary sylal sunber, searan’s sertificais of .

Sientlication, alies fepisiration pumbet, buclal Boowrlty munbor, cie. Bpeelty whkich) : 1]

Social Security Number X

" & PLACE OF BIRTH b T _S. PATE OF BIRTH - T T ;glssog? POSITION, DCCUPATION OR PRO- -
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AFI'II.IA
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Sept. 1942 to Oct. 1943 Washington,
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AN Washington,
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